
Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.
Please inform our associates if you have any known food allergies or special dietary requirements.

Chef's Recommendation         Spicy              Contains Beef               Contains Pork           Vegan          Vegetarian 

BAR MENU

F O R  S H A R I N G

Crispy Calamari Rings
ten pieces, tartare sauce

19

Lychee Prawn Ball
ten pieces, fermented krill chilli

19

Truffle Fries
freshly grated parmesan, truffle dip

17

Crispy Truffle Drumettes with Honey Maple
six pieces

17

Chicken & Beef Satay
six pieces chicken, six pieces beef, peanut sauce, onion, cucumber, pineapple 23

Curried Vegetable Samosa
12 pieces, served with thai sweet chilli

17

Spam & Fries
served with mayonnaise

18

Vegetable Spring Roll 
12 pieces, severd with thai sweet chilli

15

Chips & Salsa
served with cheese sauce

18

M O C K T A I L

Virgin Mojito

Fruit Punch

13

12

Virgin Sunset 13

Virgin Margarita (Ice Blended | On the Rock) 13

Classic | Lychee | Passionfruit | Cucumber

Ice Blended: Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Passionfruit
On the Rock: Classic



BAR MENU

A P E R I T I F S  &  D I G E S T I F S

Bailey's Irish Cream | Campari | Cointreau | Kahlua | Malibu Coconut Rum | Sambuca | Sourz Apple 11

Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.
Please inform our associates if you have any known food allergies or special dietary requirements.

V O D K A

R U M

Smirnoff Red

Absolute Blue 

Belvedere

Tried & True

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Black Tears Cuban Spiced Rum

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva

Duppy Share XO

Havana 7

13

18

17

15

13

15

19

18

20

13

15

15

17

18

19

19

20

15

198

230

230

270

298

310

310

338

330

Shot

Shot

Shot

G I N

Gordon’s London Dry Gin

Hendrick’s Original 

Hendrick’s Neptunia 

Hendrick’s Flora Adora 

198

298

338

330

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Brass Lion Butterfly Pea Gin 

Brass Lion Pahit Pink Gin

East Indies Bali Pomelo Pink Gin 

Beefeater 24
Brass Lion Singapore Dry Gin (Decanter of 1 liter)

By supporting Brass Lion Singapore Dry Gin's Eco TOTE refill system, we contribute to
planting a tree with each purchase of Eco TOTE. Join us in fostering a greener future.

198

230

280

298

338

By Tried & True's Eco TOTE refill system, we contribute to planting a tree with each
purchase of Eco TOTE. Join us in fostering a greener future.

(Decanter of 1 liter)

T E Q U I L A

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado 19813

Shot Bottle

Olmeca Altos Blanco 29818

Corazon Anejo 33820



BAR MENU

Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.
Please inform our associates if you have any known food allergies or special dietary requirements.

B O U R B O N

C O G N A C

Martell VSOP

Jim Beam White Label 

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

300

198

338

20

13

22

49

Shot

Shot Bottle

Bottle

330

630

Maker’s Mark 20

Jack Daniel's No. 7 26818

Hibiki Harmony 34023

W H I S K E Y

Ballantines Finest 

JW Black Label 

Glenfiddich 15

Balvenie 12 Years Doublewood

Chivas Regal 12

Glenfiddich 18

Balvenie 14 Years Caribbean Cask

19813

Shot Bottle

268

310

310

288

340

340

17

21

21

18

23

23

Macallan Sherry Oak 12 34023

Glenfiddich 12 27018

Blended

Blended

Blended

Chivas Regal 18 43833
Blended 

Blended 

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

John Jameson Irish 22015
Irish

Singleton 12 22015
Single Malt

Monkey Shoulder 28817
Blended 

Archie Rose 36820
Single Malt



Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.
Please inform our associates if you have any known food allergies or special dietary requirements.

BAR MENU

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L

Pink Qi Pao 17

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  C O C K T A I L

Margarita (Ice Blended | On the Rock) 

Daiquiri (Ice Blended | On the Rock) 

15

15

rose infused gin, tonic, dehydrated rose, lychee

Mojito 15

Hummingbird

Flamingo

18

19

vodka, cucumber, coconut, lime

tequila, rose, watermelon, lime

Dao’s Smoky Old Fashioned 23
fat washed bourbon, syrup, bitter, tobacco

Singapore Sling

Long Island Iced Tea

Cosmopolitan

28

28

15

Negroni

Pina Colada (Ice Blended | On the Rock) 

17

17

Ice Blended: Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Passionfruit
On the Rock: Classic

Ice Blended: Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Passionfruit
On the Rock: Classic

Classic | Lychee | Passionfruit

Martini 15
Dry | Dirty | Expresso | Lychee 

Caipirinha 15

Tequila Sunrise 15



Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.
Please inform our associates if you have any known food allergies or special dietary requirements.

BAR MENU

C H A M P A G N E

Collet Brut NV

R O S E  W I N E

Marrenon Petula Luberon Rosé 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier - Champagne, France

Syrah, Grenache Noir - Luberon, France 

67

174

15

Glass Bottle

Bottle

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

Piccini 1882 Vino Spumante Extra Dry NV 
Glera, Chardonnay - Tuscany, Italy

6915

Glass Bottle

D E S S E R T  W I N E

La Catrina Moscato
Moscato - Riverland, Australia

4813

Glass Bottle

Acquesi Asti DOCG
Sparkling Moscato - Asti, Italy

6915

B E E R
Heineken Draft Beer | ½ Pint

Bottled Beer

Tiger

Coronas

Hoegaarden

Heineken

Kirin

Trouble Brewing Singapore Lager

Lion Brewery Straits Pale Ale

Guinness Stout

13

11

11

11

13

15

15

15

17

Heineken Draft Beer | Pint 17

Heineken Draft Tower 98



Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.
Please inform our associates if you have any known food allergies or special dietary requirements.

BAR MENU

R E D  W I N E

Lake Breeze Bullant Cabernet-Merlot

Marrenon Les Grains Cuvée Rare

Pindarie Western Ridge

Pascal Bouchard Bourgogne 

Langhorne Creek, Australia

Pinot Noir - Vallée Du Rhone, France

Shiraz - Barossa Valley, Australia

Pinot Noir - Burgundy, France

97

79

115

135

17

19

Glass Bottle

Living River Organic
Cabernet Sauvignon - Riverland, Australia

6013

Grigori Vintners
Merlot - Riverland, Australia

7715

23

Sasso Al Poggio Toscana

Pauillac De Lynch-Bages

Sangiovese - Tuscany, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon - Pauillac, France

163

195

Pindarie Black Hinge Reserve
Tempranillo - Barossa Valley, Australia

219

Marrenon Orca Vieilles Vignes
Grenache, Syrah - Rhône Valley, France

170

W H I T E  W I N E

Small Block

Michel Lynch

Pascal Bouchard Bourgogne

Fiano - Barossa Valley, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc - Bordeaux, France

Chardonnay - Burgundy, France

97

75

133

15

17

Glass Bottle

Grigori Vintners 
Chardonnay - Riverland, Australia

6013


