#### FOR SHARING

Vegetable Spring Roll $oldsymbol{arphi}$	15
12 pieces, severd with thai sweet chilli	
Truffle Fries	17
freshly grated parmesan, truffle dip	
Crispy Truffle Drumettes with Honey Maple 🚖	17
six pieces	
Curried Vegetable Samosa 🖗	17
12 pieces, served with thai sweet chilli	"
Chips & Salsa	18
served with cheese sauce	
Spam & Fries 💮	18
served with mayonnaise	
Crispy Calamari Rings	19
ten pieces, tartare sauce	
Lychee Prawn Ball	19
ten pieces, fermented krill chilli	
Chicken & Beef Satay 🐩	
six pieces chicken, six pieces beef, peanut sauce, onion, cucumber, pineapple	23

### MOCKTAIL

Fruit Punch	NUTRI-GRADE 12
Virgin Sunset	NUTRI-GRADE 13
Virgin Mojito Classic   Lychee   Passionfruit   Cucumber	NUTRI-GRADE A B C D 122
Virgin Margarita (Ice Blended   On the Rock) Ice Blended: Classic   Mango   Strawberry   Passionfruit On the Rock: Classic	NUTRI-GRADE 13

### APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Bailey's Irish Cream | Campari | Cointreau | Kahlua | Malibu Coconut Rum | Sambuca | Sourz Apple

11

GIN		
	Shot	Bottle
Gordon's London Dry Gin	13	198
Brass Lion Butterfly Pea Gin	15	230
Brass Lion Pahit Pink Gin	15	230
Hendrick's Original	17	270
East Indies Bali Pomelo Pink Gin	18	298
Hendrick's Neptunia	19	310
Hendrick's Flora Adora	19	310
Beefeater 24	20	338
Brass Lion Singapore Dry Gin	15	330 (Decanter of 1 liter)

By supporting Brass Lion Singapore Dry Gin's Eco TOTE refill system, we contribute to planting a tree with each purchase of Eco TOTE. Join us in fostering a greener future.

RUM	Shot	Bottle
Bacardi Carta Blanca	13	198
Black Tears Cuban Spiced Rum	15	230
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	19	280
Duppy Share XO	18	298
Havana 7	20	338

VODKA	Shot	Bottle
Smirnoff Red	13	198
Absolute Blue	18	298
Belvedere	17	338
Tried & True	15	330 (Decanter of 1 liter)

By Tried & True's Eco TOTE refill system, we contribute to planting a tree with each purchase of Eco TOTE. Join us in fostering a greener future.

TEQUILA	Shot	Bottle
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado	13	198
Olmeca Altos Blanco	18	298
Corazon Anejo	20	338

WHISKEY	Shot	Bottle
Ballantines Finest	13	198
John Jameson Irish Irish	15	220
Singleton 12 Single Malt	15	220
JW Black Label Blended	17	268
Monkey Shoulder Blended	17	288
Archie Rose Single Malt	20	368
Chivas Regal 12 Blended	18	288
Chivas Regal 18 Blended	33	438
<b>Hibiki Harmony</b> Blended	23	340
Glenfiddich 12 Single Malt	18	270
Glenfiddich 15 Single Malt	21	310
Glenfiddich 18 Single Malt	23	340
Balvenie 12 Years Doublewood Single Malt	21	310
Balvenie 14 Years Caribbean Cask Single Malt	23	340
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Single Malt	23	340
BOURBON	Shot	Bottle
Jim Beam White Label	13	198
Jack Daniel's No. 7	18	268
Maker's Mark	20	338
COGNAC	Shot	Bottle
Martell VSOP	20	300
Hennessy VSOP	22	330
Hennessy XO	49	630

## SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Pink Qi Pao	17
rose infused gin, tonic, dehydrated rose, lychee	
Hummingbird vodka, cucumber, coconut, lime	18
Flamingo tequila, rose, watermelon, lime	19
Dao's Smoky Old Fashioned fat washed bourbon, syrup, bitter, tobacco	23
INTERNATIONAL COCKTAIL	
Margarita (Ice Blended   On the Rock) Ice Blended: Classic   Mango   Strawberry   Passionfruit On the Rock: Classic	15
Daiquiri (Ice Blended   On the Rock) Ice Blended: Classic   Mango   Strawberry   Passionfruit On the Rock: Classic	15
Mojito Classic   Lychee   Passionfruit	15
Martini Dry   Dirty   Expresso   Lychee	15
Cosmopolitan	15
Caipirinha	15
Tequila Sunrise	15
Pina Colada (Ice Blended   On the Rock)	17
Negroni	17
Singapore Sling	28
Long Island Iced Tea	28

BEER Heineken Draft Beer   ½ Pint		13
Heineken Draft Beer   Pint		17
Heineken Draft Tower		98
nomonon Branchows.		, 0
Bottled Beer		
Tiger		11
Coronas		11
Hoegaarden		11
Heineken		13
Kirin		15
Trouble Brewing Singapore Lager		15
Lion Brewery Straits Pale Ale		15
Guinness Stout		17
ROSE WINE	Glass	Bottle
Marrenon Petula Luberon Rosé	15	67
Syrah, Grenache Noir - Luberon, France		
DESSERT WINE	Glass	Bottle
La Catrina Moscato	13	48
Moscato - Riverland, Australia		
Acquesi Asti DOCG	15	69
Sparkling Moscato - Asti, Italy	.0	0,
SPARKLING WINE	Glass	Bottle
Diamini 1000 Vina Commonta Futus Dun NV	45	40
Piccini 1882 Vino Spumante Extra Dry NV Glera, Chardonnay - Tuscany, Italy	15	69
Construction of the constr		
CHAMPAGNE		Bottle
Collet Brut NV		174

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier - Champagne, France

WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
<b>Grigori Vintners</b> Chardonnay - Riverland, Australia	13	60
Small Block Fiano - Barossa Valley, Australia	15	97
Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc - Bordeaux, France	17	75
Pascal Bouchard Bourgogne Chardonnay - Burgundy, France		133
RED WINE	Glass	Bottle
Living River Organic Cabernet Sauvignon - Riverland, Australia	13	60
<b>Grigori Vintners</b> Merlot - Riverland, Australia	15	77
Lake Breeze Bullant Cabernet-Merlot Langhorne Creek, Australia	17	97
Marrenon Les Grains Cuvée Rare Pinot Noir - Vallée Du Rhone, France	19	79
<b>Pindarie Western Ridge</b> Shiraz - Barossa Valley, Australia	23	115
Pascal Bouchard Bourgogne Pinot Noir - Burgundy, France		135
Sasso Al Poggio Toscana Sangiovese - Tuscany, Italy		163
Marrenon Orca Vieilles Vignes Grenache, Syrah - Rhône Valley, France		170
Pauillac De Lynch-Bages Cabernet Sauvignon - Pauillac, France		195

219

**Pindarie Black Hinge Reserve** Tempranillo - Barossa Valley, Australia